

Ø
SLP(C)No. 16429-16432 OF 2003
ITEM NO. MM 1COURT NO.10 SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(C)Nos.16429-16432/2003

Chairman & M.D. Fact Ltd.
...
PETITIONER (S)

VERSUS

U. Padmanabhan & Ors.
...
RESPONDENT (S)

Date :
12/11/2003
This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)
Mr. C.N. Sreekumar, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent (s)
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand out for four weeks.

(Saroj Bala)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master

(The matter has shown in the Advance List of 17.11.2003 as Item No.352)